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October 05, 2020; Monday 
Classes Commence (including the Preparatory 
Schools) 

October 05, 2020; Monday 
Classes Commence for Year 1, Faculty of 
Medicine 

October 15, 2020; Thursday 
English Language Proficiency Exam for 
Postgraduate Students 

October 28, 2020; Wednesday Religious Holiday 

October 29, 2020; Thursday Public Holiday 

November 06, 2020; Friday Last Day for Late Registration 

November 15, 2020; Sunday Public Holiday 

November 23 - December 05, 2020; 
Monday- Saturday 

Midterm Exams 

December 25, 2020; Friday Administrative Holiday for Students 

January 01, 2021; Friday Public Holiday 

January 08, 2020; Friday Last Day for Submission of NA Grades 

15 January, 2020; Wednesday Last Day of Classes 

January 18-27, 2021; Monday-
Wednesday 

Final Exams (including the Preparatory 
Schools) 

January 29, 2021; Friday Last Day for the Grade Submission 

January 29, 2021; Friday 
English Language Proficiency Exam for 
Postgraduate Students 

February 01-04, 2021; Monday-
Thursday 

Re-sit Exams (including the Preparatory 
Schools) 

February 05, 2021; Friday 
End of the Term (Last Day for the Submission 
of the Results of the Re-sit Exams) 

February 08-10, 2021; Monday-
Wednesday 

Graduation Ceremonies 


